Media Converters
Reversed icon here
Markets:
Applications:
• Single copper to fiber conversion at the network edge while also providing PoE+ to Network
Cameras, Wireless Access Points, or to IP Phones
• 3-port version provides an instant fail-over, redundant fiber media conversion to the network
edge

© 2023 Lantronix, Inc. All rights reserved.  Lantronix is a registered trademarks of Lantronix, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries. All
other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice. MPB-00126 Rev A
Ordering Information
Accessories Number Description
SFP Modules See Lantronix.com for wide variety
Cable-CCC-06 Cisco DB9 to RJ-45 Console Cable, Blue 6 ft.
WMBL Wall Mount Bracket 4” [102 mm]
WMBD DIN Rail Bracket 5” [127 mm]
RMS19-SA4-02 4-Slot Media Converter Shelf
Part Number Description
SGPAT1013-105 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ (RJ-45)  [100 m/328 ft.] to
1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (SC) [62.5/125um: 220m
/ 722 ft.] [50/125um: 550m / 1804 ft.] Link Budget: 8.5dB
SGPAT1039-105 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ (RJ-45)  [100 m/328 ft.] to
1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC) [62.5/125um: 220m
/ 722 ft.] [50/125um: 550m / 1804 ft.] Link Budget: 8.0dB
SGPAT1040-105 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ (RJ-45)  [100 m/328 ft.] to
100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
SGPAT1040-205 (1) 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ (RJ-45)
[100 m/328 ft.] to (2) 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
SGPAT1040-305 (2) 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ (RJ-45)
[100 m/328 ft.] to (2) 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
Specifications
Standards _______________________________________________________
• IEEE 802.3-2012  •   IEEE 802.3af PSE-PoE •   IEEE 802.at PSE-PoE+